
event class rider_name horse_name place score purse
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race PeeWee PeeWee, Tuesday Blakely Every Easy Move Firewater 1D - 1st 20.092 $59.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race PeeWee PeeWee, Tuesday Mia McBeth-Clark Penelope 1D - 2nd 20.55 $39.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race PeeWee PeeWee, Tuesday Hazen Madden My Te Tuf Bandito 1D - 3rd 37.044
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race PeeWee PeeWee, Tuesday Alexandra Block Zorro 999.999 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Gwyneth Cheyne Jettn cardoza 1D - 1st 17.827 $241.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 2nd 18.121 $185.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Cassidy Clark Dew 1D - 3rd 18.281 $134.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Emily Hampton Bunnys Jet N Tivio 1D - 4th 18.285
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 2D - 1st 18.498 $217.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Bobbi Jo Newman GL Happy Guy 2D - 2nd 18.595 $166.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Bobbi Aldrich A Keystone Fire RB 2D - 3rd 18.673 $121.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Emma Suing One Hot Potato 2D - 4th 18.735
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Kady Murphy Buckskin Chiquita 2D - 5th 18.759
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Gwyneth Cheyne BR fletchen Star 2D - 6th 18.764
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 2D - 7th 18.767
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Cindi Holland Sallys A Cool Cat 3D - 1st 18.874 $164.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Camisa Composti ChipShot Whiz 3D - 1st 18.874 $164.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Dominique Hart RBR Dark Frenchman 3D - 3rd 18.907 $103.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 3D - 4th 18.919
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 3D - 5th 18.957
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Krystal Dillman Flingin gold 3D - 6th 19.06
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 3D - 7th 19.202
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 3D - 8th 19.212
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 3D - 9th 19.326
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 3D - 10th 19.404
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 3D - 11th 19.436
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Courtney Scott Dat Cash Gone 3D - 12th 19.45
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Ani Husaby Scooby 3D - 13th 19.513
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Christy Kruse LS SUNDAY SUPRISE 3D - 14th 19.614
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Blakely Every Flash Fling 3D - 15th 19.626
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 3D - 16th 19.729
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 3D - 17th 19.773
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 3D - 18th 19.823
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Sydney Bruce Bogies Bee A Dayjur 4D - 1st 19.841 $161.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Laina Singhose Jiggs 4D - 2nd 19.884 $123.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 3rd 19.991 $90.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Karen Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 4D - 4th 20.064
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Blakely Every Easy Move Firewater 4D - 5th 20.092
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Mackenzie Christiansen Pepper 4D - 6th 20.127
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Annie McBeth-Edwards Smoke 4D - 7th 20.201
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Courtney Scott Miss Smoketana Dual 4D - 8th 20.229
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Kodee Kimball Mona 4D - 8th 20.229
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 4D - 10th 20.25
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 4D - 11th 20.305
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Kirra Ayoub Louisiana 4D - 12th 20.306
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Irelyn Harrin FLF Perky Pocket 4D - 13th 20.482
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Dayna Laroue ChipsPepyMintPatti 4D - 14th 20.505
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Laura Davis Lenas DBL Powerhouse 4D - 15th 20.568
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Megen Yates Foxy 4D - 16th 20.614
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Amelia Harris Bett 4D - 17th 20.837
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Kady Murphy Sky Lake 4D - 18th 20.864
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Tiffany Quintero Sheza Tejana 4D - 19th 21.089
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Alissa Foreman Blondie 4D - 20th 21.348
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Taylynn Lindsey Judge the Grey Goose 4D - 21st 23.5
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Ava Mettler FX Fame In My Pocket 4D - 22nd 24.116
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Bre Miller Blondie 4D - 23rd 29.147
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 918.953 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Nicolle  Johnson Britt 919.279 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Janae Rhen Mister 919.694 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Kaci Luttrell Smoking n Cajun Mojo 919.969 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Kaitlyn Radabaugh MP Hayannieletsrock 999.999 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Tuesday Riley Sappington DayMoney 999.999 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, TuesdayTonya Rosebrook Breezy 1D - 1st 19.404 $61.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, TuesdayTonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 2nd 19.436 $40.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, TuesdayTonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 1D - 3rd 19.729
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, TuesdayKaren Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 1D - 4th 20.064



Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Tuesday Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 1st 18.121 $65.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Tuesday Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1D - 2nd 19.991 $50.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Tuesday Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 1D - 3rd 20.825 $36.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Tuesday Keira Holland Payday 1D - 4th 21.226
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Tuesday Ava Mettler FX Fame In My Pocket 1D - 5th 24.116
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Tuesday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 918.953 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayGwyneth Cheyne Jettn cardoza 1D - 1st 18.323 $124.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayDominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 1D - 2nd 18.498
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayApril Courtney Tivios lucky lena 3D - 1st 19.326 $95.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayLaina Singhose Jiggs 3D - 2nd 19.884
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayMegen Yates Foxy 3D - 3rd 20.022
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayDanika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 3D - 4th 20.228
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayJessica Sperber Addy 4D - 1st 20.338 $83.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayAnnelise Jones Rena 4D - 2nd 22.392
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayTaylynn Lindsey Judge the Grey Goose 4D - 3rd 22.948
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayKeira Holland Payday 4D - 4th 25.65
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayRylie Blurton Gunner 4D - 5th 28.35
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 500 Novice Horse 4D, TuesdayAddie Hall Shiney Dun Slides 999.999 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayHadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 1st 18.121 $127.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayDominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 1D - 2nd 18.498 $85.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayKady Murphy Buckskin Chiquita 2D - 1st 18.759 $115.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayClaire Bender Asan Power Independent 2D - 2nd 18.767 $76.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayCamisa Composti ChipShot Whiz 2D - 3rd 18.874
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayCindi Holland Sallys A Cool Cat 2D - 3rd 18.874
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayTamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 2D - 5th 18.919
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayAlexa Classen Boston Tea Party 2D - 6th 18.957
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayApril Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 3D - 1st 19.212 $98.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayApril Courtney Tivios lucky lena 3D - 2nd 19.326 $65.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayTonya Rosebrook Breezy 3D - 3rd 19.404
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayTonya Rosebrook Suzy 3D - 4th 19.436
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayTonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 3D - 5th 19.729
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayApril Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 3D - 6th 19.823
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayLaina Singhose Jiggs 3D - 7th 19.884
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayCharlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 3D - 8th 19.991
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayKaren Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 3D - 9th 20.064
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayMackenzie Christiansen Pepper 4D - 1st 20.127 $85.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayNatalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 4D - 2nd 20.25 $57.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayIrelyn Harrin FLF Perky Pocket 4D - 3rd 20.482
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayLaina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 918.953 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayRiley Sappington DayMoney 999.999 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D Senior, TuesdayTonya Rosebrook Breezy 1D - 1st 19.404 $61.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D Senior, TuesdayTonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 2nd 19.436 $40.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D Senior, TuesdayTonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 1D - 3rd 19.729
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D Senior, TuesdayKaren Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 1D - 4th 20.064

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayDominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 1D - 1st 18.498 $38.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayApril Courtney Tivios lucky lena 2D - 1st 19.326 $34.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayLaina Singhose Jiggs 3D - 1st 19.884 $29.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayDanika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 3D - 2nd 20.228
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, TuesdayRylie Blurton Gunner 4D - 1st 28.35 $25.00

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, TuesdayHadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 1st 18.121 $76.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, TuesdayCharlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1D - 2nd 19.991
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 4th Race Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, TuesdayLaina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 918.953 No Time


